2025 Pups Soccer Schedule

Date: Opponent: Site: Time:
(Ist-3rd / 4th - 6th)
Tuesday, August 19 OPEN N/A 4:30/5:30
Tuesday, August 26 Thomas Hart 852 Flinns 1;«;,5 gloartsville, SC 4:30/5:30
Thursday, August 28 Kings Academy Home 4:30/5:30
Monday, September 8 St. Anthonys ﬁiﬁg‘c’g‘géyggsl};}s 4:30/5:30
Thursday, September 18 Thomas Hart Home 4:30/5:30
Monday, September 22 All - Saints Home 4:30/5:30
Tuesday, September 23 St. Anthonys Home 4:30/5:30
Thursday, September 25 Kings Academy 131105r fnf:esﬂélgsfz‘liv 4:30/5:30
Thursday, October 2 OPEN N/A 4:30/5:30
Monday, October 6 All - Saints 1425 Cherokee Rd, Florence, 4:30/5:30
SC 29501
Tuesday, October 7 OPEN N/A 4:30/5:30
Monday and Tuesday Pups Soccer 852 Flinns Rd, Hartsville, SC TBA

October 13-14

Tournament

29550




